
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
4 

83 
33 

134 
92 
13 
70 

193 
82 
40 

751 
29 

741 
53 

271 
133 

68 
test0 

110 
530 
222 

52 
100 

12 
16 
69 

231 
60 
74 
93 

119 

1 
32 
47 

137 
157 
189 
221 

Name 

LOGLI Matteo 
SBROCCHI Alessio 
DIVITA Alfonso 
PIRAS MARCO 
FERRARI William 
TOGNOLONI Flavio 
VERZONI Cristian 
MONTALI Veronica 
CAIVANO Rocco 
GUCE Luciano 
GIANNETTI Davide 
GABUTTI Davide 
RAGUSA Giuseppe 
RAMPIN Andrea 
SERVILLO Michele 
PIERETTI Luca 
CALLEGARO Luca 
TRECCANI Samuel/Davide 
FERRONI Mauro 
FARINA Alberto 
FERRONI Denny 
RIVOLTI Alessio 
COLOMBINI Massimiliano 
SIMONE Maurizio 
OBERTINO Veronica 
CAROZZO Michele 
BIASCI Stefano 
FALLINI Diego 
ASHAYA Sherif 
OLTEAN Claudiu 
MATTEUCCI Giulia 

BORRO Marco 
MONESI Roberto 
FOLLI Fabio 
SIDARI Daniele 
VIGNALI Andrea 
CAMPOLUCCI Marco 
DANIELI Ivan 

Class 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

AMATORI 600 

A2T 

A600 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

Model/Engine 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Daygo 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Best Tm 
1:19.822 
1:20.796 
1:21.135 
1:21.149 
1:21.451 
1:21.650 
1:21.778 
1:21.922 
1:21.930 
1:21.969 
1:22.704 
1:23.084 
1:23.979 
1:24.241 
1:24.387 
1:25.114 
1:25.147 
1:25.191 
1:25.376 
1:26.041 
1:26.316 
1:26.831 
1:26.856 
1:27.067 
1:27.694 
1:27.744 
1:27.889 
1:29.251 
1:30.471 
1:30.849 
1:33.599 

Gap 

0.974 
0.339 
0.014 
0.302 
0.199 
0.128 
0.144 
0.008 
0.039 
0.735 
0.380 
0.895 
0.262 
0.146 
0.727 
0.033 
0.044 
0.185 
0.665 
0.275 
0.515 
0.025 
0.211 
0.627 
0.050 
0.145 
1.362 
1.220 
0.378 
2.750 

Diff 

0.974 
1.313 
1.327 
1.629 
1.828 
1.956 
2.100 
2.108 
2.147 
2.882 
3.262 
4.157 
4.419 
4.565 
5.292 
5.325 
5.369 
5.554 
6.219 
6.494 
7.009 
7.034 
7.245 
7.872 
7.922 
8.067 
9.429 

10.649 
11.027 
13.777 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2019 17.04.16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

6 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Race (7 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

06/10/2019 16:40 


